Strain gauge
PD2-6100
Helios Strain gauge, Load Cell & mV Meter
www.predig.comPrecision Digital corPoration
•	 Large 1.80" Digits
•	 Dual-Line 6-Digit Display
•	 readable from up to 100 Feet (30 Meters) away
•	 Superluminous Sunlight readable Display

turn around Delay: Less than 2 ms (fixed)
Note: Refer to the Modbus Register Tables located at www.predig.com for details.
OrDering inFOrMatiOn
PD2-6100	•	Standard	Models
85-265 VaC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options installed
PD2-6100-6H0 PD2-6100-7H0 No Options
PD2-6100-6H7 PD2-6100-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
accessories
Model Description
PDA6260 Pipe Mounting Kit